                                                                    LCE SERIES
Revision:TVS-LCE SERIES-001(A3)                                    1 / 5                                http://brightking.yageo.com
Transient Voltage Suppressors (TVS) Data Sheet
Features
■ Glass passivated junction
■ Low inductance
■ Excellent clamping capability
■ 1500W peak pulse power capability at 10/1000μs waveform,

Capacitance
@0V
Working
Inverse
Blocking
Voltage
Inverse
Blocking
Leakage
Current
Peak
Inverse
Blocking
Voltage
VRWM(V) VBR(V) IT(mA) IR(μA) VC(V) IPP(A) pF VWIB(V) IIB(mA) VPIB(V)
LCE6.5A 6.5 7.22~7.98 10 1000 11.2 100 100 75 1.0 100
LCE7.0A 7.0 7.78~8.60 10 500 12.0 100 100 75 1.0 100
LCE7.5A 7.5 8.33~9.21 10 250 12.9 100 100 75 1.0 100
LCE8.0A 8.0 8.89~9.83 1 100 13.6 100 100 75 1.0 100
LCE8.5A 8.5 9.44~10.40 1 50 14.4 100 100 75 1.0 100
LCE9.0A 9.0 10.00~11.10 1 10 15.4 97 100 75 1.0 100
LCE10A 10.0 11.10~12.30 1 5 17.0 88 100 75 1.0 100
LCE11A 11.0 12.20~13.50 1 1 18.2 82 100 75 1.0 100
LCE12A 12.0 13.30~14.70 1 1 19.9 75 100 75 1.0 100
LCE13A 13.0 14.40~15.90 1 1 21.5 70 100 75 1.0 100
LCE14A 14.0 15.60~17.20 1 1 23.2 65 100 75 1.0 100
LCE15A 15.0 16.70~18.50 1 1 24.4 61 100 75 1.0 100
LCE16A 16.0 17.80~19.70 1 1 26.0 57 100 75 1.0 100
LCE17A 17.0 18.90~20.90 1 1 27.6 54 100 75 1.0 100
LCE18A 18.0 20.00~22.10 1 1 29.2 51 100 75 1.0 100
LCE20A 20.0 22.20~24.50 1 1 32.4 46 100 75 1.0 100
LCE22A 22.0 24.40~26.90 1 1 35.5 42 100 75 1.0 100
LCE24A 24.0 26.70~29.50 1 1 38.9 39 100 75 1.0 100
LCE26A 26.0 28.90~31.90 1 1 42.1 36 100 75 1.0 100
LCE28A 28.0 31.10~34.40 1 1 45.5 33 100 75 1.0 100
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
                                                                    LCE SERIES
Revision:TVS-LCE SERIES-001(A3)                                    3 / 5                                http://brightking.yageo.com